
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

10/11/13

Saturday Start 1st Payment 2,781,495

2nd Payment 2,892,755

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 3,008,465

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 3,128,804

5th Payment 3,253,956

1 09/21/13 Sat $32,296,040 $17,173,949 $40,000,000 $22,547,914.32 1.774 8.8% 8.8% 6th Payment 3,384,115

2 09/25/13 Wed $30,244,738 $33,257,084 $50,000,000 $28,184,892.90 1.774 8.3% 16.3% 7th Payment 3,519,479

3 09/28/13 Sat $33,923,886 $50,487,024 $60,000,000 $34,364,261.17 1.746 9.2% 24.1% 8th Payment 3,660,258

4 10/02/13 Wed $31,931,180 $67,198,949 $70,000,000 $40,091,638.03 1.746 8.7% 30.7% 9th Payment 3,806,669

5 10/05/13 Sat $36,749,138 $87,966,935 $86,000,000 $49,100,000.00 1.751 10.0% 37.6% 10th Payment 3,958,935

6 10/09/13 Wed $39,054,982 $109,833,508 $108,000,000 $61,700,000.00 1.751 10.5% 44.2% 11th Payment 4,117,293

7 10/12/13 Sat $45,017,694 $133,309,595 $133,000,000 $76,000,000.00 1.749 12.1% 50.9% 12th Payment 4,281,984

8 10/16/13 Wed $44,132,130 $156,446,857 $156,000,000 $89,200,000.00 1.749 11.8% 56.7% 13th Payment 4,453,264

9 10/19/13 Sat $56,362,153 $185,995,985 $203,000,000 $116,100,000.00 1.749 14.9% 63.1% 14th Payment 4,631,394

10 10/23/13 Wed $67,094,077 $221,171,564 $245,000,000 $140,100,000.00 1.749 17.4% 69.6% 15th Payment 4,816,650

11 10/26/13 Sat $94,305,154 $270,613,164 $317,000,000 $181,200,000.00 1.749 23.6% 76.7% 16th Payment 5,009,316

12 10/30/13 Wed $175,323,532 $362,530,472 $400,000,000 $228,700,000.00 1.749 39.4% 85.9% 17th Payment 5,209,689

13 11/02/13 Sat $259,339,174 $498,494,872 $550,000,000 $314,500,000.00 1.749 52.3% 93.3% 18th Payment 5,418,076

14 11/06/13 Wed $677,625,451 $853,755,267 $500,000,000 $285,900,000.00 1.749 85.5% 99.0% 19th Payment 5,634,799

15 11/09/13 Sat $583,513,142 $1,159,675,166 $0.00 1.749 81.1% 99.8% 20th Payment 5,860,191

16 11/13/13 Wed $1,694,063,627 $2,047,826,153 $0.00 1.749 99.2% 100.0% 21st Payment 6,094,599

17 11/16/13 Sat $1,604,661,141 $2,889,105,875 $0.00 1.749 99.0% 100.0% 22nd Payment 6,338,383

18 11/20/13 Wed $2,414,040,668 $4,154,721,033 $0.00 1.749 99.9% 100.0% 23rd Payment 6,591,918

19 11/23/13 Sat $2,326,758,655 $5,374,576,630 $0.00 1.749 99.9% 100.0% 24th Payment 6,855,595

20 11/27/13 Wed $3,621,061,002 $7,272,999,366 $0.00 1.749 100.0% 100.0% 25th Payment 7,129,819

21 11/30/13 Sat $3,606,475,915 $9,163,775,541 $0.00 1.749 100.0% 100.0% 26th Payment 7,415,012

22 12/04/13 Wed $5,793,697,604 ############## $0.00 1.749 100.0% 100.0% 27th Payment 7,711,612

28th Payment 8,020,077

29th Payment 8,340,880

30th Payment 8,674,515

Total 156,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $22,900,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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